EMI dV/dt Filters
for Servo Motors and VFD
Improve Reliability of Your PWM-Driven Motors
Reduce EDM-caused Vibrations
Reduce EMI and Electrical Overstress
Applications
Industrial robotics

   150mm  150mm  150mm  184mm
* at duty cycle (motor exerting max. torque) of 20%
Ordering Information
OnFILTER’ VFD/servo motor EMI filters work with the
majority of servo and variable frequency controllers and
motors.
You would need to know just two parameters: max. drive
voltage and current - both are typically indicated on a label
of the motor itself, or on the servo/VFD drive.  Do not exceed
specified maximum rating of the filter as this may damage
the filter itself, the motor, the motor controller and, possibly,
your equipment.
Model Motor AC Power
SF20031 250V 3A N/A
SF20032  250V 3A  250VAC 10A Single Phase
SF20101  250V 10A  N/A
SF20201  250V 20A  N/A
Filters can be back-panel surface or DIN-rail mounted.  For
DIN-rail mount add “-N” to the model number”
OnFILTER, Inc.
730 Mission Dr. Ste. 102